
**First Tuesday of the Month **Second Tuesday of the Month

Tues 5-Feb Thurs 7-Feb Fri 8-Feb Sun 11-Feb Tue 12-Feb Thurs 14-Feb

Tues 5-Mar Thurs 7-Mar Fri 8-Mar Sun 11-Mar Tue 12-Mar Thurs 14-Mar

Tues 2-Apr Thurs 4-Apr Fri 5-Apr Sun 7-Apr Tue 9-Apr Thurs 11-Apr

Tues 7-May Thurs 9-May Fri 10-May Sun 12-May Tue 14-May Thurs 16-May

Tues 4-Jun Thurs 6-Jun Fri 7-Jun Sun 9-Jun Tue 11-Jun Thurs 13-Jun

Tues 2-Jul Thurs 4-Jul Fri 8-Jul Sun 7-Jul Tue 9-Jul Thurs 11-Jul

Tues 6-Aug Thurs 8-Aug Fri 9-Aug Sun 11-Aug Tue 13-Aug Thurs 15-Aug

Tues 3-Sep Thurs 5-Sep Fri 6-Sep Sun 8-Sep Tue 10-Sep Thurs 12-Sep

Tues 1-Oct Thurs 3-Oct Fri 4-Oct Sun 6-Oct Tue 8-Oct Thurs 10-Oct

Tues 5-Nov Thurs 7-Nov Fri 8-Nov Sun 10-Nov Tue 12-Nov Thurs 14-Nov

**Third Tuesday of the Month *Placed on Last Friday of the Month

Fri 15-Feb Sun 17-Feb Tues 19-Feb Thurs 21-Feb Fri 22-Feb Sun 24-Feb

Fri 15-Mar Sun 17-Mar Tues 19-Mar Thurs 21-Mar Fri 22-Mar Sun 24-Mar

Fri 12-Apr Sun 14-Apr Tues 16-Apr Thurs 18-Apr Fri 26-Apr Sun 28-Apr

Fri 17-May Sun 19-May Tues 21-May Thurs 23-May Fri 31-May Sun 2-Jun

Fri 14-Jun Sun 16-Jun Tues 18-Jun Thurs 20-Jun Fri 28-Jun Sun 30-Jun

Fri 12-Jul Sun 14-Jul Tues 16-Jul Thurs 18-Jul Fri 26-Jul Sun 28-Jul

Fri 16-Aug Sun 18-Aug Tues 20-Aug Thurs 22-Aug Fri 30-Aug Sun 1-Sep

Fri 13-Sep Sun 15-Sep Tues 17-Sep Thurs 19-Sep Fri 27-Sep Sun 29-Sep

Fri 11-Oct Sun 13-Oct Tues 15-Oct Thurs 17-Oct Fri 28-Oct Sun 27-Oct

Fri 15-Nov Sun 17-Nov Tues 19-Nov Thurs 21-Nov Fri 29-Nov Sun 1-Dec

Pick Up after 2 pmDrop off  by 9am Pick Up after 2 pm Drop off  by 9am Pick Up after 2 pm Drop off  by 9am

2019 Recycling Unit  LIMITED Access Schedule
**Schedule subject to change with limited notice due to Holidays and Unit availablitlty**

Vanlue (near Grainery) **Mt Cory (Near RR tracks) *Riverdale (front lot-auxiliary gym)

**McComb (Street/Water Dept) Educational Service Center (cr140) **Mt. Blanchard (Dead End/Tower Rd)

Drop off  by 9am Pick Up after 2 pm Drop off  by 9am Pick Up after 2 pm Drop off  by 9am Pick Up after 2 pm


